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Faculty of Pharmacy

Libyan International Medical University Q alanllall

PharmD Second Scientific Day

Wednesday 25 April

2018

Faculty of Pharmacy at Libyan International University is honored to present the

activities of its 2™ Scientific Day that to be held in our beloved city “Benghazi” on 25"

April 2018. Through this activity we aim to inspire and equip you with information to

enable those first steps of exciting journey within the PharmD program. We look

forward to meeting you all and wish you enjoyable and productive time.

The event coordinator

Dr. Runwida Snini

Program

09:00-09:30
—0_9:30-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:20
10:25-10:55
10:55-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:15

——

12:15-12:30
12:30-02:00
02:00

Exhibition Viewing
PharmD Movie

Opening Speech and Welcome by Faculty Dean
Welcoming Speech by LIMU, Vice President

Honor Guest Presentation

Students’ Speech

Research Work by PharmD Students
World Immunization Week 24-30/04/2018
Awards Announcement!

Best Teacher - Academic Year 2017/2018
Best Tutor - Academic Year 2017/2018
Best Employee - Academic Year 2017/2018
Best Student - Academic Year 2017/2018
Coffee Break

Poster Presentations

Announcement of poster prize.

THANK T

#Proud to be a Pharmacist

(@ Reception of Academic Building 1)
Directed by: Miss Nahla Boushnaf

Dr. Salma Bukhatwa
Prof. Adel Tawaty
Prof. Mustafa Elfakhri
Miss. Fatma Mansour
2" Year PharmD Students
I Year PharmD Students

Dr. Ruwida Snini

(@ Reception of Academic Building 1)

(@ Main Hall)




