

Libyan International Medical University Faculty of Pharmacy



PharmD Second Scientific Day Wednesday 25th April 2018

WELCOME

Faculty of Pharmacy at Libyan International University is honored to present the activities of its 2nd Scientific Day that to be held in our beloved city "Benghazi" on 25th April 2018. Through this activity we aim to inspire and equip you with information to enable those first steps of exciting journey within the PharmD program. We look forward to meeting you all and wish you enjoyable and productive time.

The event coordinator

Dr. Ruwida Snini

Program

09:00-09:30	Exhibition Viewing	(@ Reception of Academic Building 1)
09:30-10:00	PharmD Movie	Directed by: Miss Nahla Boushnaf
10:00-10:15	Opening Speech and Welcome by Faculty De	ean Dr. Salma Bukhatwa
10:15-10:20	Welcoming Speech by LIMU, Vice President	t Prof. Adel Tawaty
10:25-10:55	Honor Guest Presentation	Prof. Mustafa Elfakhri
10:55-11:00	Students' Speech	Miss. Fatma Mansour
11:00-11:30	Research Work by PharmD Students	2 nd Year PharmD Students
11:30-12:00	World Immunization Week 24-30/04/2018	1st Year PharmD Students
12:00-12:15	Awards Announcement!	Dr. Ruwida Snini
	Best Teacher - Academic Year 2017/2018	
	Best Tutor - Academic Year 2017/2018	
	Best Employee - Academic Year 2017/2018	
	Best Student - Academic Year 2017/2018	
12:15-12:30	Coffee Break	
12:30-02:00	Poster Presentations	(@ Reception of Academic Building 1)
02:00	Announcement of poster prize.	(@ Main Hall)

THANK YOU

#Proud to be a Pharmacist

(@ Main Hall)